Current Search:- Place of Receipt : CINCINNATI to Destination : NAGOYA
Closing AT Closing IMO

Vessel Name

POR

AT POL

Sailing

Place Of Receipt

Port Of Loading

160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

Hub

Port Of
Destination

ETA

SAN DIEGO BRIDGE
ONE HANGZHOU BAY
MOL CREATION
CONTI CONTESSA
YM UNIFORMITY
SEASPAN ADONIS
ONE ALTAIR

ONE ARCADIA

YM UTILITY

CONTI CRYSTAL

SAN DIEGO BRIDGE
ONE HANGZHOU BAY

069w
054W
091w
117W
071w
074W
064W
068w
086W
136W
o7ow
055w

03/07/2024
03/14/2024
03/21/2024
03/28/2024
04/04/2024
04/11/2024
04/18/2024
04/25/2024
05/02/2024
05/09/2024
05/16/2024
05/23/2024

03/07/2024
03/14/2024
03/21/2024
03/28/2024
04/04/2024
04/12/2024
04/19/2024
04/26/2024
05/03/2024
05/10/2024
05/17/2024
05/24/2024

03/28/2024
04/04/2024
04/07/2024
04/15/2024
04/24/2024
05/02/2024
05/09/2024
05/17/2024
05/20/2024
06/03/2024
06/10/2024
06/21/2024

CINCINNATI, OH
CINCINNATI, OH
CINCINNATI, OH
CINCINNATI, OH
CINCINNATI, OH
CINCINNATI, OH
CINCINNATI, OH
CINCINNATI, OH
CINCINNATI, OH
CINCINNATI, OH
CINCINNATI, OH
CINCINNATI, OH

LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA

1—F1—D-)VFOA1 FEkRSttE

BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN

NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA

04/20/2024
04/30/2024
05/03/2024
05/08/2024
05/17/2024
05/25/2024
06/01/2024
06/09/2024
06/12/2024
06/26/2024
07/03/2024
07/14/2024

TT TT
Port/Port Closing/Port
23 44
26 47
26 43
23 41
23 43
23 44
23 44
23 45
23 41
23 48
23 48
23 52
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